Flexible Patient Panel FPP
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
FPP (Flexible Patient Panel) is a user-friendly control panel
especially for elderly people or disabled persons, placed on a
flexible arm to be mounted on the bed frame in front of the
patient’s head.
The FPP makes the patient more independent, is ergonomically

R = 105º
FPP
Ordering example:
Cable: 00 = (0933100)
 10 = (0933101)
Flexarm white:  20 = (0931120)
Button type: 0 = Normal touch (Dome = A)
 1 = Soft-touch (B)
Box colour:  + = Grey - RAL7035
Front cover number: Last 2 digits from front cover number
Functionality
(always OpenBus™):  01-99
0 = Not Used
IP Degree:  6 = IPX6 (not washable)
FPP (Flexible Patient Panel)
FPP  6  0  XX  01  +  0  20  00
Cable:
0933100:
Modular jack-modular jack 6 wire, 170 mm straight + 320 mm coiled, RAL7035
0933101:
Modular jack-modular jack 6 wire, 2000 mm straight RAL7035
The cable is fixed to the arm from delivery.
N.B. When using a customised front cover, the product will be a special article.
Standard FPP front covers (for functionality 01)
Front cover 00FPP1A-001 (Domes) Front cover 00FPP1A-002 (Domes)
Front cover 00FPP1B-001 (Soft touch) Front cover 00FPP1B-002 (Soft touch)
How to connect the FPP:
Co
py
rig